
Sat. May 3 10 a.m. – 12 p.m. Secret Garden Tea Party 

Sun. May 4 10 a.m. – 11 a.m.  Community Hour

Wed. May 7 6 p.m. – 8 p.m. Youth Group/Confi rmation Celebration

Sun. May 11 10 a.m. – 11 a.m.  Community Hour

Wed. May 14  No Youth Group - May Break

Sun. May 18 10 a.m. – 11 a.m.  Community Hour/Senior Celebration

Wed. May 21  No Youth Group - May Break

Sun. May 25  No Community Hour - Happy Memorial Day!

Wed. May 28 6 p.m. – 8 p.m. Youth Group

Sun.  Jun. 1 10 a.m. – 11 a.m.  Community Hour

Wed. Jun. 4 6 p.m. – 8 p.m. Youth Group

Thur. Jun. 5 4 p.m. – 6 p.m. Thrilling Thursdays - Whirly Ball 

Sun. Jun. 8 10 a.m. – 11 a.m.  Community Hour

Wed. Jun. 11 6 p.m. – 8 p.m. Youth Group

Thur. Jun. 12 6 p.m. – 8 p.m. Thrilling Thursdays - Movie Night 

Sun. Jun. 15 10 a.m. – 11 a.m.  Community Hour

Wed. Jun. 18 6 p.m. – 8 p.m. Youth Group

Sun. Jun. 22 10 a.m. – 11 a.m.  Community Hour

Mon. - Fri. Jun. 23-27 Youth Min Summer Camp 

Wed. Jun. 25  No Youth Group - Summer Camp

Sun.  Jun. 29 10 a.m. – 11 a.m.  Community Hour
   

*Please register online at fi rstprescos.org/students
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Wed. Jul. 2  No Youth Group - Happy 4th of July

Sun. Jul. 6 10 a.m. – 11 a.m.  Community Hour

Wed. Jul. 9 6 p.m. – 8 p.m. Youth Group

Thu. Jul. 10 4 p.m. – 6 p.m. Thrilling Thursdays - Mini Golf 

Sun. Jul. 13 10 a.m. – 11 a.m.  Community Hour

Wed. Jul. 16 6 p.m. – 8 p.m. Youth Group

Thu. Jul. 17 1 p.m. – 3 p.m. Thrilling Thursdays - Water Wars 

Fri. - Tues. July 18-22 Junior/Senior Trip 

Sun. Jul. 20 10 a.m. – 11 a.m.  Community Hour

Wed. Jul. 23 6 p.m. – 8 p.m. Youth Group

Sun. Jul. 27 10 a.m. – 11 a.m.  Community Hour

Mon. Jul. 28 4 p.m. – 6 p.m. Thrilling Thursdays - Main Event Monday 

Wed. Jul. 30 6 p.m. – 8 p.m. Youth Group
    

Sun. Aug. 3 10 a.m. – 11 a.m.  Community Hour

Wed. Aug. 6 6 p.m. – 8 p.m. Youth Group

Sun. Aug. 10 10 a.m. – 11 a.m.  Community Hour

Wed. Aug. 13 6 p.m. – 8 p.m. Youth Group

Sun. Aug. 17 10 a.m. – 11 a.m.  Community Hour

Wed. Aug. 20 6 p.m. – 8 p.m. Youth Group

Sun. Aug. 24 10 a.m. – 11 a.m.  Community Hour

Wed. Aug. 27 6 p.m. – 8 p.m. Youth Group

Sun. Aug. 31  No Community Hour - Happy Labor Day! 

Mark Your Calendar for Winter Camp: February 20-22.
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*Please register online at fi rstprescos.org/students
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